
(Rs In Lacs)

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 140123 32690 19857 33263 16993 31160 14707 27174 1526 3156 760 830 2864 2103

2 SBI 521918 144866 46800 88852 45906 85654 43493 73749 1604 6894 809 5011 894 3198

3 BOB  134057 33577 13399 41748 12666 38080 10463 26394 1493 4961 710 6725 733 3668

4 UNION 14367 4670 1414 3809 976 2659 781 1570 148 684 47 405 438 1151

5 PNB 44961 11345 2329 5120 2300 4781 1990 4441 201 179 109 161 29 339

6 UCO 36080 9436 2585 6443 2493 6039 1750 3651 508 852 235 1536 92 404

7 BOI 9558 2727 979 2700 884 2125 565 1205 144 278 175 642 95 575

8 Syndicate 5956 950 434 1190 372 1067 301 920 54 54 17 93 62 123

9 OBC 5649 2173 548 1647 486 1440 377 944 64 134 45 362 62 207

10 Canara 6383 1536 393 1368 327 1179 224 714 76 247 27 218 66 189

11 INDIAN 5745 713 148 669 128 472 96 291 11 23 21 158 20 197

Total PS 924797 244683 88886 186809 83531 174655.5 74747 141053 5829 17461.5 2955 16141 5355 12153.5

12 IDBI 5594 4286 791 3152 665 2735 554 1601 63 790 48 344 126 417

13 ICICI 39751 18767 14999 31182 13241 27560 12767 20974 367 6377 107 209 1758 3622

14 HDFC 28892 13308 15995 19946 8820 12381 2641 7308 6106 4746 73 327 7175 7565

15 AXIS 6671 7530 4412 6037 3705 5789 514 2814 52 2470 3139 505 707 248

16 Bandhan B. 29801 4841 18867 9879 18304 5889 7099 2341 11205 3548 0 0 563 3990

17 Kotak 1804 3301 56 2355 22 2146 22 2146 0 0 0 0 34 209

18 Yes Bank 1812 720 95 642 94 518 64 313 18 187 12 18 1 124

19 Euqitas SFB 761 479 70 214 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 214

20 AU SFB 8873 9206 3219 9809 1735 6968 436 1216 1272 5520 27 232 1484 2841
Total Priv. 

Bank 123959 62438 58504 83216 46586 63986 24097 38713 19083 23638 3406 1635 11918 19230
Total Comm. 

Bank 1048756 307121 147390 270025 130117 238642 98844 179766 24912 41100 6361 17776 17273 31384

21 BRKGB 420510 67495 23184 42197 20392 40573 16278 37412 1495 934 2619 2227 2792 1624

TOTAL 420510 67495 23184 42197 20392 40573 16278 37412 1495 934 2619 2227 2792 1624

22 BCCB 406056 32403 30063 11238 30063 11238 30047 11090 0 0 16 148 0 0

23 BNSB 37344 29405 2757 16317 1296 12438 0 0 936 10303 360 2135 1461 3879

TOTAL 443400 61808 32820 27555 31359 23676 30047 11090 936 10303 376 2283 1461 3879

G. TOTAL 1912666 436424 203394 339777 181868 302891 145169 228268 27343 52337 9356 22286 21526 36887

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 13458 25510 1241 1541 8 123 14707 27174

2 SBI 41122 70345 2354 3397 17 7.00 43493 73749

3 BOB  8006 23395 2441 2854 16 145.00 10463 26394

4 UNION 734 1478 42 17 5 75.00 781 1570

5 PNB 1542 4003 408 414 40 24 1990 4441

6 UCO 1654 3545 89 95 7 11 1750 3651

7 BOI 315 767 250 438 565 1205

8 Syndicate 268 857 33 63 301 920

9 OBC 371 932 6 12 377 944

10 Canara 214 670 10 44 224 714

11 INDIAN 95 287 1 4 96 291

TOTAL 67779 131789 6875 8879 48 147 45 238 74747 141053

12 IDBI 520 1552 34 49 554 1601

13 ICICI 3699 12108 7904 7308 1164 1558.00 12767 20974

14 HDFC 665 4339 1972 2838 2 120 2 11.00 2641 7308

15 AXIS 514 2814 514 2814

16 Bandhan B. 3704 772 48 12 3347 1557.00 7099 2341

17 Kotak 1 86 5 210 16 1850 22 2146

18 Yes B. 64 313 64 313

19 Euqitas SFB 0 0

20 AU SFB 426 1162 10 54 436 1216
Total Priv. 

Bank 9593 23146 2021 3151 7970 9290 4513 3126 24097 38713
Total Comm. 

Bank 77372 154935 8896 12030 8018 9437 4558 3364 98844 179766

21 BRKGB 12869 32317 3233 4958 176 137 16278 37412

TOTAL 12869 32317 3233 4958 0 0 176 137 16278 37412

22 BCCB 29833 10449 214 641.00 30047 11090

23 BNSB 0 0

TOTAL 29833 10449 214 641 0 0 0 0 30047 11090

G. TOTAL 120074 197701 12343 17629 8018 9437 4734 3501 145169 228268

LEAD BANK OFFICE - BARAN

Report No. 101 part 1/1                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)           

                                                                                           ( As on 30/06/2020)

Report No. 101 part 1/2                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)           

                                                                                           ( As on 30/06/2020)

S.NO. Bank 
 

Deposits Advances

Priorty 

Sector
AGRICULTURE MSME OPS NPS

S.NO. Bank 
Agriculture

CROP LOAN TERM LOAN
AGRI. 

INFRASTRUCTURE

AGRI. 

ANCILLARY
Total Agriculture



Report No. 101 part 1/3                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                       

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 684 1911 842 1245 1526 3156

2 SBI 1497 3984 93 1957 10 523 4 430 1604 6894

3 BOB  1423 3083 48 1547 22 331 1493 4961

4 UNION 142 242 3 439 3 3 148 684

5 PNB 199 140 2 39 201 179

6 UCO 497 718 11 134 508 852

7 BOI 144 278 144 278

8 Syndicate 54 54 54 54

9 OBC 63 94 1 40 64 134

10 Canara 76 247 76 247

11 INDIAN 10 20 1 3 11 23

TOTAL 4789 10771 1001 5404 35 857 4 430 5829 17462

12 IDBI 55 688 8 102 63 790

13 ICICI 305 5040 46 869 16 468 367 6377

14 HDFC 5933 3332 150 1198 23 216 6106 4746

15 AXIS 52 2470 52 2470

16 Bandhan B. 11205 3548 11205 3548

17 Kotak 0 0

18 Yes B. 18 187 18 187

19 Euqitas SFB 0 0

20 AU SFB 1164 4723 108 797 1272 5520
Total Priv. 

Bank 18732 19988 312 2966 39 684 0 0 19083 23638
Total Comm. 

Bank 23521 30759 1313 8370 74 1541 4 430 24912 41100

21 BRKGB 815 337 680 597 1495 934

TOTAL 815 337 680 597 0 0 0 0 1495 934

22 BCCB 0 0

23 BNSB 936 10303.00 936 10303

TOTAL 0 0 936 10303 0 0 0 0 936 10303

G. TOTAL 24336 31096 1993 8967 74 1541 4 430 26407 42034

Report No. 101 part 1/4                Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                       

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 85 325.00 415 340.00 260 165.00 760 830

2 SBI 152 425.00 648 4489.00 9 97.00 67 94 809 5011

3 BOB  27 42.00 683 6683.00 710 6725

4 UNION 7 9.00 29 376.00 11 20.00 47 405

5 PNB 8 22.00 18 103.00 83 36.00 109 161

6 UCO 9 21.00 139 995.00 87 520.00 235 1536

7 BOI 1 41.00 174 601.00 175 642

8 Syndicate 3 9.00 14 84.00 17 93

9 OBC 7 10.00 38 352.00 45 362

10 Canara 10 54.00 17 164.00 27 218

11 INDIAN 3 10.00 4 103.00 14 45.00 21 158

TOTAL 311 927 2006 13730 638 1484 0 0 0 0 67 94 2955 16141

12 IDBI 8 37.00 40 307.00 48 344

13 ICICI 38 199.00 69 10.00 107 209

14 HDFC 73 327.00 73 327

15 AXIS 3139 505.00 3139 505

16 Bandhan B. 0 0

17 Kotak 0 0

18 Yes B. 12 18.00 12 18

19 Euqitas SFB 0 0

20 AU SFB 27 232.00 27 232
Total Priv. 

Bank 8 37 151 833 3247 765 0 0 0 0 0 0 3406 1635
Total Comm. 

Bank 319 964 2157 14563 3885 2249 0 0 0 0 67 94 6361 17776

21 BRKGB 12 24.00 74 747.00 2533 1456.00 2619 2227

TOTAL 12 24 74 747 2533 1456 0 0 0 0 0 0 2619 2227

22 BCCB 16 148.00 16 148

23 BNSB 360 2135.00 360 2135

TOTAL 0 0 376 2283 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 376 2283

G. TOTAL 331 988 2607 17593 6418 3705 0 0 0 0 67 94 9356 22286

Micro Entp. Small Entp. Medium Entp. Khadi & vill. Indus. Total MSME
S.NO. Bank

MSME

                                                                                           ( As on 30/06/2020)

                                                                                           ( As on 30/06/2020)

Total OPSS.NO. BANK

Other Priorty Sector

Edu. Loan Housing Loan Other Loan Export Credit Reneawble Energy Social Infras.



Report No. 101 part 1/6               Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                       

( Rs in lacs)

A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount A/c Amount

1 CBI 10350 15957 3365 6812 4560 5310 4245 3657

2 SBI 40125 64512 31224 41452 5124 17264 6025 11354

3 BOB  7714 24658 2510 5684 1450 3051 1560 4287

4 UNION 531 1355 13 45 155 295 490 810

5 PNB 1725 3019 1185 2265 125 541 578 586

6 UCO 1850 2465 768 2054 455 654 501 555

7 BOI 41 35 16 22 17 34 25 154

8 Syndicate 43 50 110 270 13 30 62 155

9 OBC 372 1083 16 560 4 20 108 316

10 Canara 146 514 58 264 63 226 60 203

11 INDIAN

TOTAL 62897 113648 39265 59428 11966 27425 13654 22077 0 0

12 IDBI 365 1054 160 524 3 19 105 285

13 ICICI 12341 2014 160 814 648 1207 1809 3182

14 HDFC 4657 3514 2612 950 1010 2012 6534 1223

15 AXIS 210 914 175 415 45 154 80 155

16 Bandhan B. 15521 6012 6314 1874 4816 1692 18319 5920

17 Kotak 5 350 2 179

18 Yes B. 15 20 13 75

19 Euqitas SFB

20 AU SFB 1052 2814 144 354 268 913 66 126
Total Priv. 

Bank 34166 16692 9565 4931 6792 6176 26926 10966 0 0
Total Comm. 

Bank 97063 130340 48830 64359 18758 33601 40580 33043 0 0

21 BRKGB 8614 12545 475 10112 2490 3750 755 1582

TOTAL 8614 12545 475 10112 2490 3750 755 1582

22 BCCB 20124 13012 1547 12870 1450 2950 3614 3150

23 BNSB 185 596 185 596 358 1257 154 174

TOTAL 20309 13608 1732 13466 1808 4207 3768 3324

G. TOTAL 125986 156493 51037 87937 23056 41558 45103 37949 0 0

Report No. 101 part 1/7               Outstanding Advances & Deposits ( Bank Wise)                      

S.NO. Bank

1 CBI

2 SBI

3 BOB  

4 UNION

5 PNB

6 UCO

7 BOI

8 Syndicate

9 OBC

10 Canara

11 INDIAN

TOTAL

12 IDBI

13 ICICI

14 HDFC

15 AXIS

16 Bandhan B.

17 Kotak

18 Yes B.

19 Euqitas SFB

20 AU SFB
Total Priv. 

Bank
Total Comm. 

Bank

21 GRAMIN

TOTAL

22 BCCB

23 BNSB

TOTAL

G. TOTAL

59.06 7.31 63.22 91.21 124.34

35.57 7.74 41.22 69.80 81.56

47.97 15.96 81.69 93.68 101.75

72.61 19.43 83.00 96.40 61.33

% of W.S. IN ADV. % of MINO. IN ADV. % of AGR. IN ADV. % of P.S. IN ADV. CD RATIO 

                                                                                           ( As on 30/06/2020)

S.NO. Bank
Weakar Section SCST MINORITY WOMEN PMEGP

                                                                                           ( As on 30/06/2020)

58.96 10.57 86.74 93.38 45.13

38.26 10.15 56.67 93.73 68.28

1.30 1.26 44.63 78.70 99.01

4.20 2.52 77.31 89.66 125.26

65.76 1.21 57.32 87.43 75.79

37.57 16.52 52.19 86.18 89.06

60.84 14.68 75.51 93.49 76.35

0.00 0.00 43.50 70.55 93.83

6.46 3.87 67.26 88.38 166.15

33.44 0.60 50.79 86.77 73.54

17.62 10.09 36.64 62.07 149.88

15.14 2.55 46.61 95.89 80.17

60.86 17.13 23.70 59.61 204.07

14.86 7.60 91.13 91.13 71.34

20.06 7.42 46.52 76.89 133.28

3.12 0.00 48.75 80.69 89.17

0.00

28.69

0.00

9.31

0.00

12.40

0.00

71.04

44.68

106.55

48.27 12.44 66.57 88.38 87.92

29.73 8.89 88.66 96.15 62.52

29.73 8.89 88.66 96.15 62.52

115.79 26.25 98.68 100.00 34.68

46.06 12.23 67.18 89.14 77.85

3.65 7.70 0.00 76.23 55.49

49.38 15.27 40.25 85.92 44.58


